
TAT Main FInalist by Division
The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
215 & Under Handicap Division Finalists

Pos Name - Hometown                             Prize

  1 Kroll, Jonathan                              $10250     
  2 Schnettler, Bryan - Cedarburg, WI            $2000       
  3 Mosness, Ron - Englewood, CO                 $2000       
  4 Williams, Steven - Bellerose, NY             $1000       
  5 Rodriguez, Ray - Firestone, CO               $1000       
  6 Loredo, Jorge - Mexico                       $1000       
  7 Karch, TJ - Edgewood, WA                     $1000       
  8 Hytrek, Rick - Mills, WY                     $1000       
  9 Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL                $1000       
 10 Tran, Michelle - Temple City, CA             $750        
 11 St Angelo, Talia - Clovis, CA                $750        
 12 Samperio, Francisco                          $750        
 13 Pina, Hector                                 $750        
 14 Martin, Chris - Seneca, CA                   $750        
 15 Hiraoka, Robert - Daly City, CA              $750        
 16 Heredia, Manuel - Monterrey                  $750        
 17 Grogan, Pat - Seneca, SC                     $750        
 18 Greenhill, Darryl - Richton Park, IL         $750        
 19 Fishman, Cary - New York, NY                 $750        
 20 Covarrubias, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico      $750        
 21 Aguilar, Eduardo - Mexico                    $750        
 22 Spencer, Ben - Mesa, AZ                      $750        
 23 Nakagawa, Jonathan - San Jose, CA            $750        
 24 Lopez, Gustavo - Escobedo, MEX               $750        
 25 Goodenough, Bill - Spanaway, WA              $750        
 26 Yanez, Carlos - Monterrey, Mexico            $500        
 27 Welty, John - Calhoun, GA                    $500        
 28 Vazquez, Armando                             $500        
 29 Turner, Da'Won - Las Vegas, NV               $500        
 30 Stephens, Larry - Riverside, CA              $500        
 31 Sing, Carlos - Panama                        $500        
 32 Santana, Humberto - Mexico City, MEX         $500        
 33 Salazar, Alejandro - Mexico                  $500        
 34 Roman, Apolinar - Cuernavaca, Mexico         $500        
 35 Pretlove, Billy - Phoenix, AZ                $500        
 36 Parawan, Will - La Puente, CA                $500        
 37 Nelson, Jennifer - Menlo Park, CA            $500        
 38 Mitchell, Angie - Fresno, CA                 $500        
 39 Mancilla, Jose - Mexico City, Mexico         $500        
 40 Maestre, Jaime - Panama                      $500        
 41 Inoshita, Dave - Scottsdale, AZ              $500        
 42 Hines, Doc - Denver, CO                      $500        
 43 Graham, Gabe - Rainsville, AL                $500        
 44 Godden, Bob - Las Vegas, NV                  $500        
 45 Dugan, Mike - Summit, IL                     $500        
 46 Dowey, Michelle - Camden, SC                 $500        
 47 Cuesta, Luis                                 $500        
 48 Cericos, Sol - Arcadia, CA                   $500        
 49 Baker, David - Taylors, SC                   $500        
 50 Arthur, Lynn - Phoenix, AZ                   $500        
 51 Arrioja, Ricardo - Mexico                    $500        
 52 Archundia, Alex - Mexico                     $500      
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The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
189 & Under Average Handicap Division
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TAT Main FInalist by Division
Pos Name - Hometown                             Prize

  1 Martinez, Armando - Mission, TX              $5000       
  2 Harper, Brittney - Rainsville, AL            $2250       
  3 Lucas, Chuck - Surprise, AZ                  $1000       
  4 Carter,John - Toccoa, GA                     $1000       
  5 Cardenas, Anibal                             $1000       
  6 Aragon, Alejandro - Laredo, TX               $1000       
  7 Shwartz, Rafi                                $1000       
  8 Waland, Amish                                $750        
  9 Mosness, Mackenzie - Helena, MT              $750        
 10 Koshi, David - Arcadia, CA                   $750        
 11 Hight, John - Keller, TX                     $750        
 12 Garcia, Alexander - Mexico                   $750        
 13 Ferguson, Lordan - Fontana, CA               $750        
 14 Dulaney, Jeff - Naples, FL                   $750        
 15 Yamashiro, Ronald - Kaneohe, HI              $750        
 16 Pettrey, Christopher - Princeton, WV         $750        
 17 McGee, Ann - Las Vegas, NV                   $750        
 18 Rivera, Placido - Waipahu, HI                $500        
 19 Ness, Joshua - San Dimas, CA                 $500        
 20 Narciso, Henry - Covina, CA                  $500        
 21 Morales, Oscar - Ulenda, Mexico              $500        
 22 Lopez, Pedro - Tlalnepantla, Mexico          $500        
 23 Lewis, Tyrone - Riverside, CA                $500        
 24 Laguardia, Dominador - El Monte, CA          $500        
 25 Jablan, Mamerto - Baldwin Park, CA           $500        
 26 Hernandez, Alejandro - Mexico                $500        
 27 Guns, Frantz - Mexico City, Mexico           $500        
 28 Flick, Dominik - Frankfurt, Germany          $500        
 29 Ferrara, Marcelo - Laredo, TX                $500        
 30 English, Gary - Martin, GA                   $500        
 31 De Sedas, Eric - Panama                      $500        
 32 Alcala, Aaron - Yuma, AZ                     $500        
  

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
35 &  Under Age Division Main Finalists

Pos Name - Hometown                              Prize
  1 Oviatt, Russ - Tempe, AZ                     $7500       
  2 Cote, Randy L - Tucson, AZ                   $2000       
  3 Cook, Jimmy                                  $1250       
  4 Dickey, Dupree (U)                           $1000       
  5 Klerk, Chris (U) - Chandler, AZ              $750        
  6 Wilson, Ari - Chicago, IL                    $750        
  7 Spencer, Craig - Mesa, AZ                    $750        
  8 Munkberg, Jason - Redding, CA                $750        
  9 Hiraoka, Nichole - Daly City, CA             $750        
 10 Do, Vuong (U) - Anaheim, CA                  $750        
 11 Trzcinski, Jon - Lake Wales, FL              $750        
 12 Foster, Cameron - West Jordan, UT            $750        
 13 Baker Jr, Gerald (U) - San Jacinto, CA       $750        
 14 Ziegler, Justin - Corona, CA                 $500        
 15 Villarreal, Michael - Lakewood, CA           $500        
 16 Nadeau, Chase - Las Vegas, NV                $500        
 17 Miyasato, Ivan - Aiea, HI                    $500        
 18 McAuliffe, Tim - Staten Island, NY           $500        
 19 Krol, David - Nixa, MO                       $500        
 20 Jones, Matt - Tolleson, AZ                   $500        
 21 Hillen, Mike (U) - Grand Junction, CO        $500        
 22 Doway, Channon (U) - Lugoff, SC              $500        
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TAT Main FInalist by Division
 23 Dobie, Lewis - Bozeman, MT                   $500        
 24 Arseneault, Kevin - Oshawa, ON               $500        

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
36-54 Age Divison Main Finalists

Pos Name - Hometown                             Prize
  1 Rakoski, Jon                                 $20250     
  2 Tountas, Michael - Tucson, AZ                $2250       
  3 Rohrer, Terry - Fort Wayne, IN               $1250       
  4 Knuth, Tony (M) - Oceanside, CA              $1000       
  5 Hale, Marvin                                 $1000       
  6 Guinn, Curt - Hodges, SC                     $1000       
  7 Piroozshad, Dave - Coral Springs, FL         $750        
  8 Himes, Jeff - Concord, NC                    $750        
  9 Gallegos, Steven M (M) - Golden, CO          $750        
 10 Dennis, Brian - Creedmorr, NC                $750        
 11 Calderon, Mike - Tempe, AZ                   $750        
 12 Azumi, Gene - N. Las Vegas, CA               $750        
 13 Killough, Dennis - Indian Trail, NC          $750        
 14 Diiorio, Ken - Artesa, CA                    $750        
 15 Wise, Val (M) - Riverside, CA                $500        
 16 Walters Jr., Gregory - Slidell, LA           $500        
 17 Ussery, Jeff - Clarksville, TN               $500        
 18 Sanchez, Alex - Mexico City                  $500        
 19 Rubeo Jr, John - Henderson, NV               $500        
 20 Patterson, CJ - Albuquerque, NM              $500        
 21 Loredo, Gerardo - Mexico                     $500        
 22 Liu, Lee - Rosemead, CA                      $500        
 23 Hough, John - Naples, FL                     $500        
 24 Duran, Michael - Morongo Rez, CA             $500        
 25 Callahan, Keli - Las Vegas, NV               $500        
 26 Burns, Dwight - Tucson, AZ                   $500        
 27 Albert, Mike - Little River, SC              $500    

The 2015 TAT Summer Classic
The Orleans, Las Vegas, NV, June 29th- July 5th, 2015
55 & Over Age Division Main Finalists

Pos Name - Hometown                             Prize
  1 Connors, Cliff - Tempe, AZ                   $6000       
  2 Carter, Sam - Ben Lomond, CA                 $2000       
  3 Amkie, Isaac - , MEX                         $1250    
  4 Fox, Gary - Miami, FL                        $1000       
  5 Chew, David - Brentwood, CA                  $1000       
  6 Roberts, Ed                                  $1000       
  7 Maresca, Tony - Mesa, AZ                     $750        
  8 Karch, Mike - Edgewood, WA                   $750        
  9 Davies, Russ - Las Vegas, NV                 $750        
 10 Calyore, Steve - Naples, FL                  $750        
 11 Rodriguez, Alfonso                           $750        
 12 Mickelson, Harry - Yakima, WA                $750        
 13 Eskenazi, David - Mexico                     $750        
 14 Urrea, Kelly - Mesa, AZ                      $500        
 15 Smith, Jerry (S) - Englewood, CA             $500        
 16 Shellbarger, Max (S) - Layton, UT            $500        
 17 Prieto, Phil - El Paso, TX                   $500        
 18 McDonald, Ron - Newman Lake, WA              $500        
 19 Leong, Terry - Henderson, NV                 $500        
 20 Gneiting, Jay - Aberdeen, ID                 $500        
 21 Evans, Bill (S) - Scottsdale, AZ             $500        
 22 Corrigan, Larry - Henderson, NV              $500        
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TAT Main FInalist by Division
 23 Britton, Jeff - Kennewick, WA                $500        

Page 4


